HBCF Maximum Fees and Charges

SERVICE

New eligibility fee

Eligibility review fee

Builder profile change fee

Policy Cancellation

Policy Amendments

Policy Issuing Fee

New Single Dwelling CO1

Single Dwelling Alterations C04

Single Dwelling Alterations — non-structural CO6

New Duplex, Dual Occupancy, Triplex, Terrace C09

New Multiunit Dwellings C03

Renovations (Structural) — Multi-units C02

Renovations (Non-structural) — Multi-units Common areas C08

Swimming Pools C05

FEE

Small/medium builder $350
Large/major builder $500

Small/medium builder $350
Large/major builder $500

Small/medium builder $350
Large/major builder $500

No Charge

The greater of 10% of base
premium or $200 AUD

Maximum 20% of base premium

Minimum Premium $200

Maximum 20% of base premium

Minimum Premium $200

Maximum 20% of base premium

Minimum Premium $200

Maximum 20% of base premium

Minimum Premium $200

Maximum 20% of base premium

Minimum Premium $200

Maximum 20% of base premium

Minimum Premium $200

Maximum 20% of base premium

Minimum Premium $200

Maximum 20% of base premium

Minimum Premium $200

Maximum 20% of base premium

Minimum Premium $200
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